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30Вт

50Вт

100Вт

3000-6500К

Мощность

Источник света

Входное напряжение

Цветовая температура (CCT)

Управление

Блок аварийного питания

Цвет корпуса

Пылевлагозащищенность

Материал корпуса

Срок службы

ВКЛ/ВЫКЛ

Нет

Черный/Серый покраска по RAL+10%

Характеристики CR-256730
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Мощность: 

Серия: CRANE-0031

2

4

Цветовая температура (CCT):

55

Пылевлагозащищенность:

Ip65 8
Материал корпуса:

Сталь

7

Управление: 

on/off вкл/выкл

6
Источник света:

LED модуль

Срок службы:

3 50000ч.

CRANE-LED.COM

Высота

CRANE-LED.COM

3000-6500К

220…240 В, ~ 50…60 Гц

Ip65

Сталь

50000ч

CR-36750 CR-356750

50 Вт50 Вт

LED

CR-46750

50Вт

CR-56750

50Вт

CR-567100

100Вт

2500 мм 3500 мм3000 мм 4000 мм 5000 мм 5000 мм
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100Вт

3000-6500К

Мощность

Источник света

Входное напряжение

Цветовая температура (CCT)

Управление

Блок аварийного питания

Цвет корпуса

Пылевлагозащищенность

Материал корпуса

Срок службы

ВКЛ/ВЫКЛ

Нет

Черный/Серый покраска по RAL+10%

Характеристики CR-25673090
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Мощность: 

Серия: CRANE-0031

2

4

Цветовая температура (CCT):

55

Пылевлагозащищенность:

Ip65 8
Материал корпуса:

Сталь

7

Управление: 

on/off вкл/выкл

6
Источник света:

LED модуль

Срок службы:

3 50000ч.

CRANE-LED.COM

Высота

CRANE-LED.COM

3000-6500К

220…240 В, ~ 50…60 Гц

Ip65

Сталь

50000ч

CR-3675090 CR-35675090

50 Вт50 Вт

LED

CR-4675090

50Вт

CR-5675090

50Вт

CR-56710090

100Вт

2500 мм 3500 мм3000 мм 4000 мм 5000 мм 5000 мм
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